  417 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  4  2016 417Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  4  2016
PRECISION Range (Quality Grade 7e25)
25
ØAØD ØP
25 25
ØM
Module
2.5
- Quality grade 7e25 DIN 3961 (AGMA Q10)
- Material :
Stainless steel 303
Stainless steel 316
- Teeth profile conform to DIN 867
- Tooth thickness conforms to DIN 3967
- Efficiency approx 98%
.Options.
- Alternative bores (H7)
-  Keyway conforming
to DIN 6885 (JS9)
- Tapped hole
- Hole for dowel pin
.Info..
-  Torque figures are for 100 rpm
and are given as a guide only
Dimensions in mm
PSG2.5-18S PSG2.5-18SL 18 45,0 50,0 14  35 0,129 - 0,051 13,77 10,71 0,445 112,03 F 128,67 F
PSG2.5-19S PSG2.5-19SL 19 47,5 52,5  14  35 0,129 - 0,051 14,53 11,30 0,481 115,05 F 132,14 F
PSG2.5-20S PSG2.5-20SL 20 50,0 55,0 14  35 0,129 - 0,051 19,34 15,04 0,519 119,29 F 136,96 F
PSG2.5-21S PSG2.5-21SL 21 52,5 57,5 14  35 0,171 - 0,069 20,31 15,79 0,559 122,16 F 140,24 F
PSG2.5-22S PSG2.5-22SL 22 55,0 60,0 14  35 0,171 - 0,069 21,27 16,55 0,600 126,53 F 145,29 F
PSG2.5-23S PSG2.5-23SL 23 57,5 62,5  16  45 0,171 - 0,069 22,24 17,30 0,751 129,71 F 148,99 F
PSG2.5-24S PSG2.5-24SL 24 60,0 65,0 16  45 0,171 - 0,069 23,21 18,05 0,796 133,53 F 153,36 F
PSG2.5-25S PSG2.5-25SL 25 62,5 67,5 16  45 0,171 - 0,069 24,18 18,80 0,844 140,80 F 161,66 F
PSG2.5-26S PSG2.5-26SL 26 65,0 70,0  16  45 0,171 - 0,069 29,58 23,01 0,894 147,94 F 169,84 F
PSG2.5-27S PSG2.5-27SL 27 67,5 72,5 16  45 0,171 - 0,069 30,72 23,89 0,945 151,02 F 173,42 F
PSG2.5-28S PSG2.5-28SL 28 70,0 75,0 16  45 0,171 - 0,069 31,85 24,78 0,999 154,98 F 177,96 F
PSG2.5-29S PSG2.5-29SL 29 72,5 77,5 18  55 0,171 - 0,069 32,99 25,66 1,190 160,07 F 183,75 F
PSG2.5-30S PSG2.5-30SL 30 75,0 80,0 18  55 0,171 - 0,069 37,54 29,20 1,247 165,51 F 190,06 F
PSG2.5-32S PSG2.5-32SL 32 80,0 85,0 18  55 0,171 - 0,069 40,05 31,15 1,368 175,50 F 201,54 F
PSG2.5-35S PSG2.5-35SL 35 87,5 92,5 18  55 0,173 - 0,067 43,80 34,07 1,564 185,95 F 213,52 F
PSG2.5-38S PSG2.5-38SL 38 95,0 100,0 20  70 0,173 - 0,067 47,55 36,99 2,048 204,39 F 234,69 F
PSG2.5-40S PSG2.5-40SL 40 100,0 105,0 20  70 0,173 - 0,067 63,96 49,75 2,200 212,46 F 243,93 F
PSG2.5-42S PSG2.5-42SL 42 105,0 110,0 20  70 0,173 - 0,067 67,16 52,24 2,360 220,93 F 253,67 F
PSG2.5-45S PSG2.5-45SL 45 112,5 117,5 20  70 0,173 - 0,067 71,96 55,97 2,615 228,73 F 262,64 F
PSG2.5-48S PSG2.5-48SL 48 120,0 125,0 20  70 0,173 - 0,067 76,75 59,70 2,887 245,02 F 281,34 F
PSG2.5-50S PSG2.5-50SL 50 125,0 130,0 20 70 0,175 - 0,065 94,81 73,74 3,079 258,62 F 296,92 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 19+ 50+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request
Quality grade 7e25